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PALETTE series

FULL
PALETTE
OF FLAVORS

Kitchenware with a big heart... Kitchenware with a non-stick 3D coating of PALETTE series is the best way to
cook for your loved ones. Beautiful dark cherry color and the pattern in the form of a big heart on the inside
gives it an unusual and original appearance. Kitchenware is made of high quality cast aluminum, does not
contain harmful chemical additives, has a six non-stick 3D coating layers with nano-reinforced particles,
nano-diamond crystals and ions. Induction bottom allows to use it on any surface. Loving housewives must
have, not only practical, but also beautiful kitchenware!

3D NON-STICK COATING

3D non-stick coating contains nano-fortified particles and nano-diamond crystals. These particles
make the coating stronger and provide 3D (holographic) effect on the surface. It is very durable - resistant to
mechanical stress and heat-resistant. Easy to wash.
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PALETTE series

HOUSING MATERIAL: Cast Aluminum
INNER COATING: 3D non-stick coating
Outer COATING: Double-layer non-stick
HANDLES MATERIAL: Bakelite

Size
Name Color @ x H, mm
LxW x H, mm
Frypan o r 24x52
Wok Q ’—- sox 57
Pancakes
Frypan @ d 26 x 2

We are constantly improving the quality of our production, so the design, functional equipment, set and
specifications can be changed without notification.

Iltem NO

PF2022P/DC

PF2422P/DC

PF2622P/DC

PW2822P/DC

PF2600P/DC

Barcode

7640152895210

7640152895227

7640152895234

7640152895241

7640152896071

Quantity,
pcs.

10

10

10

10

Visit our website

www.oursson.com



